Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2015 dag 1

Progr. nr. 3 100m Rugslag j. minioren 5
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Luuk van Rooij

Jay de Vries

Chris Verhoeven
Jason van den Berg
Quint van Haren
Jaime Fais

Mac Peeks

Tycho de Jonge
Luca Bourdjanadze
Simon Claasen
Jort van der Vlag
Marc Manning
Ruben Claasen
Jochem van Zanten
Raphaél Dessart
Cas Vandewall
Liam Breebaart
Juiliano Soliani
Hessel Broekstra
Meindert Dekkinga

Alwin Roest

PSV

De Devel
Nuenen
Poseidon'56

ZC De Forel Wolvega
TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen
KzC

ZV Kimbria

YA

WS Twente
Nova

W

Oceanus

ZV De Zaan

ZV Kimbria
Oceanus

DAW

De Vikings
ZIGNEA

1.15.14
1.17.43
1.17.80
1.17.09
1.22.77
1.22.94
1.23.16
1.24.62
1.22.81
1.22.76
1.24.57
1.24.07
1.24.18
1.23.18
1.25.20
1.23.99
1.24.96
1.24.91
1.25.36
1.25.40

Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2015 dag 1, 21-02-15 te Leiden

Eindtijd
1.11.90
04-00581 1.14.03
04-00669 1.17.20
04-00593 1.17.32
04-00009 1.18.82
04-00215 1.19.90
04-00291 1.20.52
04-00153 1.21.12
04-00411 1.21.33
04-00787 1.21.66
04-00231 1.22.37
04-00335 1.22.55
04-00167 1.22.83
04-00229 1.23.04
04-00249 1.24.55
04-01335 1.24.69
04-00043 1.25.02
04-00247 1.26.87
04-00353 1.27.15
04-00253 Reserve
04-00377 Reserve
Hupprog

50m

01-01-92

0.35.93
0.37.25
0.37.38
0.38.53
0.39.23
0.38.57
0.39.72
0.39.46
0.40.63
0.40.50
0.41.10
0.38.39
0.40.76
0.41.00
0.40.53
0.41.78
0.41.63
0.41.26

Leiden
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